
College Department Contact Name Contact Email Details

All Dr. Saeed Al Dahmani saldahmani@uaeu.ac.ae Designated College Representative

Amna Alnuimi a.alnuimi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Noura Saeed Al Dhaheri noura_aldhaheri@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Males Emad Morsi Faraq e.morsi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Dr. Ahmed Al Kaabi ahmed.alkaabi@uaeu.ac.ae Designated College Representative

Salma Saeed Mohammed Ghumail Al Ketbi s.alkatbi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Maryam Al Shamsi m.shamsi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

All Dr. Ihab M Habib i.habib@uaeu.ac.ae Designated College Representative

Females Hamda Almatroushi hamda.j@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Males Sara Sayed Alawi Sayed Abdulla Al Junaidy sara.sayed@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Dr. Saif Al Mahrouqi saifm@uaeu.ac.ae Designated College Representative

Saleha Saleh Abdulla Ali Al Ameri s_alameri@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Amal Moursi amalm@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Noura Faris Saeed Hatab Al Dhaheri noraf@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Dr. Najah Abed AbuAli najah@uaeu.ac.ae Designated College Representative

Hanan AlShamsi h.alshamsi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Mariam Al Shamsi m.alshamsi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

All Dr. Younes Alblooshi y.alblooshi@uaeu.ac.ae Designated College Representative

Fatima Al Maskari f.saeed@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Saleha Al Nuaimi salha.h@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Mouza AlKetbi m.alketbi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Rua Atta Maali rua.a@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Noura Al Khalifi  n.alkalifi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Dr. Zahir Vally zahir.vally@uaeu.ac.ae Designated College Representative

Mariam Al Saedi mariamalsaedi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Aisha Al Shamisi aisha.alshamsi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

All Dr. Habiba Alshamsi habiba.saif@uaeu.ac.ae Designated College Representative

Hamdi Ibrahim Oraibah hamdi.ibrahim@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Saleh Ali Saleh sabdurabu@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Mouza AlYahyaee m.alyahyaee@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Asma Salem Rashed Al Hassani a.alhassani@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Khulood Al Jaberi kh.aljaberi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Dr. Yusra Aldhaheri yusra.aldhaheri@uaeu.ac.ae Designated College Representative 

Jawaher Al Shamsi j.alshamsi@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Rauda Al Shamsi rauda.hamad@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

Muneera Almarri muneera.almarri@uaeu.ac.ae Timetabling Contact

CBE Females

CEDU All

CAVM

CHSS

All

All

Males

CIT All

All

COS All

CL

COE

CMHS
Health Sciences

Females
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